02.7 PROTECTIVE SLEEVES
NoCut®pad
85
NoCut® pad – various NoCut® fastening elementsNoCut®pad – protective plates against the „sharp edge“
Fig. 1 Fig. 5 Fig. 3
NoCut pad Approx. inside
width [mm]
b
Approx. outside
width [mm]
a
Designation
NoCut pad
with Velcro strap 45 55   NCP-055-KB
75 85   NCP-055-KB
with Velcro strap and frame buckle 105 115   NCP-115-KR
135 145   NCP-145-KR
165 175   NCP-175-KR
     195 205 NCP-205-KR
    255 265 NCP-265-KR
     315 325 NCP-325-KR
with frame and triple bridge buckle 45 55   NCP-055-RD
75 85   NCP-085-RD
105 115   NCP-115-RD
135 145   NCP-145-RD
165 175   NCP-175-RD
     195 205 NCP-205-RD
     255 265 NCP-265-RD
     315 325 NCP-325-RD
02.7 PROTECTIVE SLEEVES
NoCut® pad
– 	Very low dead weight
– 	Flexible fabric construction